
FGFF 2017 Awarded Grant Docket

826 Valencia 5,000.00$           
Adopt a Family of Marin 3,000.00$           
Aim High for High School 5,000.00$           
American Rivers 5,000.00$           
As You Sow 5,000.00$           
Bridge The Gap College Prep 5,000.00$           
Center for Investigative Reporting 10,000.00$         
Education Outside 2,000.00$           
Enriching Lives Through Music 5,000.00$           
Farming Hope 2,000.00$           
Friends of California Men's Crew 2,000.00$           
Giant Steps Therapeutic Equestrian Center 3,000.00$           
Green Science Policy Institute 20,000.00$         
Holy Family Day Home 5,000.00$           
Homeward Bound of Marin 3,000.00$           
Huckleberry Youth Program 10,000.00$         
JDRF 1,800.00$           
Marin Community Clinics 5,000.00$           
Mountain Play Association 3,000.00$           
Napa Valley Community Foundation 5,000.00$           
NARAL Pro-Choice America Foundation 8,000.00$           
Nature Bridge 10,000.00$         
Pristine Mind Foundation 25,000.00$         
Public Health Institute/ROC 5,000.00$           
Resource Renewal Institute 25,000.00$         
Safe & Sound 3,000.00$           
The Salvation Army 3,000.00$           
The Salvation Army 3,000.00$           
San Francisco Symphony 7,000.00$           
Slide Ranch 10,000.00$         
Sustainable Conservation 10,000.00$         
Tahoe Maritime Museum 20,000.00$         
Tahoe Maritime Museum 22,000.00$         
Turning Green 5,000.00$           
UC Davis Foundation 10,000.00$         
University of California, San Francisco 10,000.00$         
Vida Verde Nature Education 5,000.00$           
Belvedere Community Foundation 1,000.00$           
Belvedere-Tiburon Library Foundation 1,000.00$           
CPMC Foundation 1,000.00$           
Dawn Redwoods Charitable Trust 1,000.00$           



Hydroplane & Raceboat Museum 1,000.00$           
MGH Volunteers Raccoon Branch 1,000.00$           
Meals of Marin 1,000.00$           
Menlo College 1,000.00$           
Rachel's Network 1,000.00$           
Richardson Bay Audubon Center & Sanctuary 1,000.00$           
Spaulding Wooden Boat Center 1,000.00$           
Thunderbird Lodge Preservation Society 1,000.00$           
Yosemite Conservancy 1,000.00$           

Total Grants and Contributers 298,800.00$   


